

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO. 665 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearance, Court's orders or directions and
Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

None present.

CORAM : R.M. JOSHI
REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)

DATE : 21st December, 2015

S.O. four weeks time file Affidavit of Service
and photocopy of paper book in Civil Appeal No. 106
of 2008.

REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)